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	Breakfast
	Lunch
	Dinner
	Incidental Expense
	First and Last Day

	$51
	$11
	$12
	$23
	$5
	$38.25

	$54
	$12
	$13
	$24
	$5
	$40.50

	$59
	$13
	$15
	$26
	$5
	$44.25

	$64
	$15
	$16
	$28
	$5
	$48.00

	$69
	$16
	$17
	$31
	$5
	$51.75

	$74
	$17
	$18
	$34
	$5
	$55.50



